
All routes are subject to change.

North

Anthony

Chaparral

OTERO COUNTY

Doña Ana County
South Valley

Complex

DOÑA ANA COUNTY, NM

10

1214

17181920

8

7

5

42

1
M

AI
N 

ST
.

NM DOT
Park & Ride

The cost is $1 a ride for 
adults; 50 cents for kids, 

students, seniors and 
those with disabilities.

FREE bus transfers.

Tarifas en Efectivo
Aduitos; $1.00;  Ninos, 

jovenes, persona’s 
incapacitadas, cuidanos 

mayores or (de la 
tercera edad) Cincuenta 

Centavos/50 centavos
Transferencias

seran gratis.

La Feria

DACC
Park

15

GOLDEN EAGLE

FRANKLIN ST.

0820/DV/2,000

GO Purple! Anthony to Santa Teresa/
Sunland Park City Hall

GO Turquoise! Anthony via Chaparral
to El Paso Northgate

WIFI available on every bus.

Turquoise Line/Turquesa Linea 
 Anthony Hwy 404 via Chaparral to El Paso Northgate

                                            Departure Time/Hora de Salida

Schedules effective August 2020.

For more information call or visit
(575) 323-1620 • www.SCRTD.org

3

9

11

• No Stops

Stop/Parada AM AM AM PM PM PM PM AM PM PM PM PM PM
Bus 1 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3
1   Anthony Transfer 8:00 8:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
2   Franklin- La Feria • 8:03 10:03 12:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 9:57 11:57 1:57 3:57 4:57 5:57
3   Big 8, Antonio St • 8:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 9:55 11:55 1:55 3:55 4:55 5:55
4   DACC Gadsden • 8:08 10:08 12:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 4:52 5:52
5   Lisa Dr. at Golden Eagle (Pharmacy) 7:39 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:42 4:42 5:42
6   Lisa & Byrum • 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 9:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 4:40 5:40
7   Lisa Dr. @ McCombs Road • 8:21 10:21 12:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 9:39 11:39 1:39 3:39 4:39 5:39
8   La Clinica on East Lisa Drive • 8:23 10:23 12:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 9:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 4:37 5:37
9    Stires @ Lisa Dr. • 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 4:35 5:35
10  Prescott & Old Laredo Rd. • 8:26 10:26 12:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 9:34 11:34 1:34 3:34 4:34 5:34
11  DACC Chaparral at Anthony Dr. 7:30 8:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 9:33 11:33 1:33 3:33 4:33 5:33
12  Home Care on Country Club • 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 4:30 5:30
13  Subway at Country Club 7:25 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 4:28 5:28
14  County line @ Secrest Market • 8:33 10:33 12:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 9:27 11:27 1:27 3:27 4:27 5:27
15  Paseo Real at Colquitt Road • 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 4:25 5:25
16  Paseo Real and Amparo • 8:37 10:37 12:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 4:23 5:23
17  McCombs at Paseo Real • 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 9:22 11:22 1:22 3:22 4:22 5:22
18  McCombs at Hermosa (Stires) • 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 9:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 4:20 5:20
19  McCombs & Gateway N. Blvd (Shell) • 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 4:05 5:05
20  McCombs Rd - SunMetro Northgate TC • 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 4:00 5:00

                East Bound                              West Bound

16

6

13

Connecting Our 
Communities

Route Schedule & Map
Effective August 2020

TURQUOISE


